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COLLIN CO COMM COLL DISTRICT 023614 Quarter 2 2014
Gender
Male 2,081
Female 1,842
Total 3,923
Classification
CEU Students Only 3,576
Freshman 59
Sophomore 40
UnClassified 0
Associates 45
Bachelors 203
BAT Third Year 0
BAT Fourth Year 0
Total 3,923
Age
Under 17 0
17 8
18 33
19-21 129
22-24 184
25-30 571
31-35 549
36-50 1,581
51-64 719
65 and Older 149
UnReported(not in avg) 0
Average Age 40.7
Total 3,923
Tuition Status
CEU Students Only 0
CEU Both Contract and Non 2
CEU Contract Only 1,270
CEU Non Contract Only 2,651
Total 3,923
Residence
Texas Counties 3,907
Other States 11
Foreign Countries 5
Total 3,923
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Non Disclosure
Total

First Time In College
First Time In College
First Time Transfer
First Time Masters
First Time Doctoral
First Time First Prof

Total

Contact Hours
Continuing Education
Inter-Institutional
CE Not State Funded

Total

Special Populations
Academic Disadvantaged
Displaced Homemaker
Economic Disadvantaged
Individual With Disability
Limited English Proficiency
Programs To Eliminate Gender Bias
Single Parent
Total

Ethnic Origin
Hispanic or Latino Origin
Not Hispanic or Latino Origin
Not Answered
Total

Race
Multi-racial
White only
Black only
Hispanic only
Asian only
American Indian/Alaskan Native only
International only
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander only
Ethnic Origin/Race Unknown
Total

Races reported in Multi-racial
White
Black
Asian
American Indian/Alaskan Native
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
International

Total HeadCount
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0 Collin County Community College District — THECB Edit Report
COLLIN CBMOOC —Continuing Education Class Report
COLLEGE Term: Quarter 2 2013 (201372) — Dec 1, 2012 — Feb 28, 2013

Edit00v00 TEXAS HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD Page 1
JR-CBMOOC EDIT SUMMARY FROM RunDate: 03/28/2014 Time: 09:10:37
COLLIN CO COMM COLL DISTRICT 023614 Quarter 2 2014

CTC-CBMOOC SUMMARY OF CONTACT HOURS GENERATED IN CONTINUING EDUCATION COURSES
BY APPROVAL CODE

PROGRAM CURRICULUM CONTACT CONTACT CONTACT
NUMBER TITLE HOURS IN DISTRICT OUT OF DISTRICT
01060100 Applied Horticulture/Horticultural 208.00 208.00 0.00
TOTAL 01 AGRICULTURE 208.00 208.00 0.00
04090100 Architectural Technology/Technician 80.00 80.00 0.00
TOTAL 02 ARCHITECTURE AND PRECISION PRODUCTI 80.00 80.00 0.00
11090100 Computer Systems Networking and Tel 0.00 0.00 0.00
22030200 Legal Assistant/Paralegal 285.00 285.00 0.00
51070700 Health Information/Medical Records 2,008.00 2,008.00 0.00
51071300 Medical Insurance Coding Specialist 1,104.00 1,104.00 0.00
51071600 Medical Administrative/Executive As 1,344.00 1,344.00 0.00
52020100 Business Administration and Managem 6,285.00 6,285.00 0.00
52020200 Purchasing, Procurement/Acquisition 336.00 336.00 0.00
52020300 Logistics, Materials, and Supply Ch 40.00 40.00 0.00
52020500 Operations Management and Supervisi 288.00 288.00 0.00
52030100 Accounting 375.00 375.00 0.00
52030200 Accounting Technology/Technician an 2,118.00 2,118.00 0.00
52040100 Administrative Assistant and Secret 1,224.00 1,224.00 0.00
52040700 Business/Office Automation/Technolo 1,382.00 1,382.00 0.00
52040800 General Office Occupations and Cler 468.00 468.00 0.00
52070100 Entrepreneurship/Entrepreneurial St 0.00 0.00 0.00
52070300 Small Business Administration/Manag 1,314.00 1,314.00 0.00
52080400 Financial Planning and Services 48.00 48.00 0.00
52100100 Human Resources Management/Personne 2,523.00 2,523.00 0.00
52110100 International Business/Trade/Commer 32.00 32.00 0.00
52140100 Marketing/Marketing Management, Gen 840.00 840.00 0.00
52150100 Real Estate 4,036.00 4,036.00 0.00
52160100 Taxation 28.00 28.00 0.00
52170100 Insurance 200.00 200.00 0.00
52180100 Sales, Distribution and Marketing O 128.00 128.00 0.00
TOTAL 04 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, MARKETING & AD 26,406.00 26,406.00 0.00
49010200 Airline/Commercial/Professional Pil 432.00 432.00 0.00
TOTAL 05 CAREER PILOT 432.00 432.00 0.00
09010100 Speech Communication and Rhetoric 32,432.00 32,432.00 0.00
10030300 Prepress/Desktop Publishing and Dig 24.00 24.00 0.00
10030400 Animation, Interactive Technology, 72.00 72.00 0.00
TOTAL 06 COMMUNICATIONS 32,528.00 32,528.00 0.00
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PROGRAM CURRICULUM CONTACT CONTACT CONTACT CONTACT

NUMBER TITLE HOURS IN DISTRICT  OUT OF DISTRICT UNFUNDED
11010100 Computer and Information Sciences, 2,476.00 2,476.00 0.00 0.00
11020100 Computer Programming/Programmer, Ge 3,338.00 3,338.00 0.00 0.00
11030100 Data Processing and Data Processing 3,287.00 3,287.00 0.00 0.00
11040100 Information Science/Studies 2,010.00 2,010.00 0.00 0.00
11080100 Web Page, Digital/Multimedia and In 336.00 336.00 0.00 0.00
11080200 Data Modeling/Warehousing and Datab 90.00 90.00 0.00 0.00
11100200 System, Networking, and LAN/WAN Man 4,064.00 4,064.00 0.00 0.00
11100300 Computer and Information Systems Se 198.00 198.00 0.00 0.00
11100400 Web/Multimedia Management and Webma 672.00 672.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 07 COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES 16,471.00 16,471.00 0.00 0.00
46030100 Electrical and Power Transmission 1 512.00 512.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 08 CONSTRUCTION TRADES 512.00 512.00 0.00 0.00
12050400 Restaurant, Culinary, and Catering 45.00 45.00 0.00 0.00
13010100 Education, General 24.00 24.00 0.00 0.00
19070800 Child Care and Support Services Man 208.00 208.00 0.00 0.00
19070900 Child Care Provider/Assistant 2,088.00 2,088.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 09 CONSUMER AND HOMEMAKING EDUCATION 2,365.00 2,365.00 0.00 0.00
15030400 Laser and Optical Technology/Techni 224.00 224.00 0.00 0.00
15061300 Manufacturing Engineering Technolog 516.00 516.00 0.00 0.00
15100100 Construction Engineering Technology 576.00 576.00 0.00 0.00
15130200 CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Tec 1,026.00 1,026.00 0.00 0.00
15130600 Mechanical Drafting and Mechanical 312.00 312.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 11 ENGINEERING RELATED 2,654.00 2,654.00 0.00 0.00
23130300 Professional, Technical, Business, 1,223.00 1,223.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 12 ENG LANG, LIT, PHILOSOPHY, HUMANITI 1,223.00 1,223.00 0.00 0.00
16010100 Foreign Languages and Literatures, 9,966.00 9,966.00 0.00 0.00
16160300 Sign Language Interpretation and Tr 480.00 480.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 13 FOREIGN LANGUAGES 10,446.00 10,446.00 0.00 0.00
51060100 Dental Assisting/Assistant 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00 0.00
51100900 Phlebotomy Technician/Phlebotomist 1,796.00 1,796.00 0.00 0.00
51380100 Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse 704.00 704.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 14 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS-DENTAL ASST, MED 5,700.00 5,700.00 0.00 0.00
51000000 Health Services/Allied Health/Healt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
51080100 Medical/Clinical Assistant 8,478.00 8,478.00 0.00 0.00
51080500 Pharmacy Technician/Assistant 1,970.00 1,970.00 0.00 0.00
51080600 Physical Therapist Technician/Assis 700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00
51080800 Veterinary/Animal Health Technology 4,034.00 4,034.00 0.00 0.00
51091100 Radiologic Technology/Science - Rad 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00
51150100 Substance Abuse/Addiction Counselin 48.00 48.00 0.00 0.00
51180100 Opticianry/Ophthalmic Dispensing Op 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
51180200 Optomeric Technician/Assistant 1,840.00 1,840.00 0.00 0.00
51390200 Nursing Assistant/Aide and Patient 1,056.00 1,056.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 16 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS-OTHER 18,326.00 18,326.00 0.00 0.00
27030100 Applied Mathematics, General 24.00 24.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 19 MATHEMATICS 24.00 24.00 0.00 0.00
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PROGRAM
NUMBER

47060500
TOTAL

47010100
TOTAL

31050400
TOTAL

43010200
43010300
43010700
43020100
43020200
43020300
44070100
TOTAL

45070200
TOTAL

50020100
50040100
50040200
50040600
50040800
50040900
50060200
TOTAL

21

22

23

24

25

26

CURRICULUM
TITLE

Diesel Mechanics Technology/Technic
MECHANICS & REPAIRERS-DIESEL, AVIAT

Electrical/Electronics Equipment In
MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS-ELECTRONICS

Sport and Fitness Administration/Ma
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND FITNESS

Corrections

Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Ad
Criminal Justice/Police Science
Fire Protection and Safety Technolo
Fire Services Administration

Fire Science/Firefighting

Social Work

PROTECTIVE SERVICES AND PUBLIC ADMI

Geographic Information Science and
PSYCHOLOGY, SOCIAL SERVICES, AND HI

Crafts/Craft Design, Folk Art and A
Design and Visual Communications, G
Commercial and Advertising Art
Commercial Photography

Interior Design

Graphic Design

Cinematography and Film/Video Produ
VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS

TOTAL ALL CURRICULUM AREAS

GRAND TOTAL ALL HOURS
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PROGRAM
NUMBER

01060100
TOTAL

04090100
TOTAL

11090100
22030200
51070700
51071300
51071600
52020100
52020200
52020300
52020500
52030100
52030200
52040100
52040700
52040800
52070100
52070300
52080400
52100100
52110100
52140100
52150100
52160100
52170100
52180100
TOTAL

49010200
TOTAL

09010100
10030300
10030400
TOTAL

11010100
11020100
11030100
11040100
11080100
11080200
11100200
11100300
11100400
TOTAL

01

02

04

05

06

07

CTC-CBMOOC SUMMARY OF END OF QUARTER CONTACT HOURS GENERATED IN C E COURSES

CURRICULUM
TITLE
Applied Horticulture/Horticultural
AGRICULTURE

Architectural Technology/Technician
ARCHITECTURE AND PRECISION PRODUCTI

Computer Systems Networking and Tel
Legal Assistant/Paralegal

Health Information/Medical Records
Medical Insurance Coding Specialist
Medical Administrative/Executive As
Business Administration and Managem
Purchasing, Procurement/Acquisition
Logistics, Materials, and Supply Ch
Operations Management and Supervisi
Accounting

Accounting Technology/Technician an
Administrative Assistant and Secret
Business/Office Automation/Technolo
General Office Occupations and Cler
Entrepreneurship/Entrepreneurial St
Small Business Administration/Manag
Financial Planning and Services
Human Resources Management/Personne
International Business/Trade/Commer
Marketing/Marketing Management, Gen
Real Estate

Taxation

Insurance

Sales, Distribution and Marketing O
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, MARKETING & AD

Airline/Commercial/Professional Pil
CAREER PILOT

Speech Communication and Rhetoric
Prepress/Desktop Publishing and Dig
Animation, Interactive Technology,
COMMUNICATIONS

Computer and Information Sciences,
Computer Programming/Programmer, Ge
Data Processing and Data Processing
Information Science/Studies

Web Page, Digital/Multimedia and In
Data Modeling/Warehousing and Datab
System, Networking, and LAN/WAN Man
Computer and Information Systems Se
Web/Multimedia Management and Webma
COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES
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BY APPROVAL CODE
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PROGRAM

NUMBER
46030100
TOTAL

12050400
13010100
19070800
19070900
TOTAL

15030400
15061300
15100100
15130200
15130600
TOTAL

23130300
TOTAL

16010100
16160300
TOTAL

51060100
51100900
51380100
TOTAL

51000000
51080100
51080500
51080600
51080800
51091100
51150100
51180100
51180200
51390200
TOTAL

27030100
TOTAL

47060500
TOTAL

47010100
TOTAL

31050400
TOTAL

08

09

11

12

13

14

16

19

21

22

23

CTC-CBMOOC SUMMARY OF END OF QUARTER CONTACT HOURS GENERATED IN C E COURSES

CURRICULUM
TITLE
Electrical and Power Transmission |
CONSTRUCTION TRADES

Restaurant, Culinary, and Catering
Education, General

Child Care and Support Services Man
Child Care Provider/Assistant
CONSUMER AND HOMEMAKING EDUCATION

Laser and Optical Technology/Techni
Manufacturing Engineering Technolog
Construction Engineering Technology
CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Tec
Mechanical Drafting and Mechanical
ENGINEERING RELATED

Professional, Technical, Business,
ENG LANG, LIT, PHILOSOPHY, HUMANITI

Foreign Languages and Literatures,
Sign Language Interpretation and Tr
FOREIGN LANGUAGES

Dental Assisting/Assistant

Phlebotomy Technician/Phlebotomist
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS-DENTAL ASST, MED

Health Services/Allied Health/Healt
Medical/Clinical Assistant

Pharmacy Technician/Assistant
Physical Therapist Technician/Assis
Veterinary/Animal Health Technology
Radiologic Technology/Science - Rad
Substance Abuse/Addiction Counselin
Opticianry/Ophthalmic Dispensing Op
Optomeric Technician/Assistant
Nursing Assistant/Aide and Patient
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS-OTHER

Applied Mathematics, General
MATHEMATICS

Diesel Mechanics Technology/Technic
MECHANICS & REPAIRERS-DIESEL, AVIAT

Electrical/Electronics Equipment In
MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS-ELECTRONICS

Sport and Fitness Administration/Ma
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND FITNESS
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BY APPROVAL CODE

CONTACT CONTACT CONTACT CONTACT
HOURS IN DISTRICT OUT OF DISTRICT UNFUNDED
480.00 480.00 0.00 0.00
480.00 480.00 0.00 0.00
45.00 45.00 0.00 0.00
24.00 24.00 0.00 0.00
208.00 208.00 0.00 0.00
3,936.00 3,936.00 0.00 0.00
4,213.00 4,213.00 0.00 0.00
224.00 224.00 0.00 0.00
660.00 660.00 0.00 0.00
936.00 936.00 0.00 0.00
618.00 618.00 0.00 0.00
312.00 312.00 0.00 0.00
2,750.00 2,750.00 0.00 0.00
388.00 388.00 0.00 0.00
388.00 388.00 0.00 0.00
6,972.00 6,972.00 0.00 0.00
480.00 480.00 0.00 0.00
7,452.00 7,452.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,380.00 4,380.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,380.00 4,380.00 0.00 0.00
528.00 528.00 0.00 0.00
10,030.00 10,030.00 0.00 0.00
1,560.00 1,560.00 0.00 0.00
800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00
6,362.00 6,362.00 0.00 0.00
480.00 480.00 0.00 0.00
48.00 48.00 0.00 0.00
400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00
1,440.00 1,440.00 0.00 0.00
1,056.00 1,056.00 0.00 0.00
22,704.00 22,704.00 0.00 0.00
24.00 24.00 0.00 0.00
24.00 24.00 0.00 0.00
2,100.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00
2,100.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00
72.00 72.00 0.00 0.00
72.00 72.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



PROGRAM CURRICULUM CONTACT CONTACT CONTACT CONTACT

NUMBER TITLE HOURS IN DISTRICT OUT OF DISTRICT UNFUNDED
43010200 Corrections 2,832.00 2,832.00 0.00 0.00
43010300 Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Ad 1,360.00 1,360.00 0.00 0.00
43010700 Criminal Justice/Police Science 5,640.00 5,640.00 0.00 0.00
43020100 Fire Protection and Safety Technolo 88.00 88.00 0.00 0.00
43020200 Fire Services Administration 576.00 576.00 0.00 0.00
43020300 Fire Science/Firefighting 4,820.00 4,820.00 0.00 0.00
44070100 Social Work 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 24 PROTECTIVE SERVICES AND PUBLIC ADMI 15,331.00 15,331.00 0.00 0.00
45070200 Geographic Information Science and 64.00 64.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 25 PSYCHOLOGY, SOCIAL SERVICES, AND HI 64.00 64.00 0.00 0.00
50020100 Crafts/Craft Design, Folk Art and A 228.00 228.00 0.00 0.00
50040100 Design and Visual Communications, G 1,548.00 1,548.00 0.00 0.00
50040200 Commercial and Advertising Art 210.00 210.00 0.00 0.00
50040600 Commercial Photography 2,715.00 2,715.00 0.00 0.00
50040800 Interior Design 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00
50040900 Graphic Design 24.00 24.00 0.00 0.00
50060200 Cinematography and Film/Video Produ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 26 VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS 4,925.00 4,925.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL ALL CURRICULUM AREAS 143,463.00 143,463.00 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL ALL HOURS 143,463.00
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